$529,000

* 4 beds
e 2 baths

* Residential

704 KEETON CT, OLD HICKORY, TN, US,

https://therealtorken.com

Step into this beautiful move-in ready home settled on a cul-de- » Single Family Residence

e Active
¢ 3300 sq ft

sac just minutes from Old Hickory Lake & Riverside Golf Course.
Once model home with converted garage for additional living
space! This home offers extra spacious living areas with the main
level primary providing a perfect retreat. New LVP flooring in
master, large walk-in closet, [...]

Rooms




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bedroom 4
Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air, Electric
ParkingTotal: 4

Heating: Central, Dual, Natural Gas
Exterior material: Brick, Stucco

Parking: Driveway

16x16

14x10

14x10

12x11

13x11

10x10

17x13

ArchitecturalStyle: Contemporary
NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Crawl Space

Roof: Other

Amenities & Features




Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Amenities: Dishwasher, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Stainless Steel Appliance(s)

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: Yes

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available,
Cable Connected

Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Gas, High Ceilings,
High Speed Internet, Pantry, Storage, Walk-In
Closet(s)



